Profec Spiral sugslang PVC 40
mm x 47,2 mm 3.5bar 0.6bar
svart 30m type Megaquatic
medium (7017212)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Typ

Material

Langd

Temperatur intervall

Storlek

Inner @

Yttre @

Bojradie

Vikt

Sprangtryck

Vakuum

Tryck

Vaggtjocklek

svart

Megaquatic medium

PVC

30m

-5°C-60°C

40 mm x 47,2 mm

40 mm

47,2 mm

135 mm

470 g/m

13 bar

0.6 bar

3.5 bar

3mm
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